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1     Cadel Ruthven          M8           1/200    6:02       14:59
2     Isaac Vasquez          M8           2/200    6:06    15:08.04
3     Henry Bennett          M8           3/200    6:10    15:18.09
4     Matt Burns             M8           4/200    6:19    15:40.07
5     Garrett Sherrard       M7           1/165    6:20    15:43.04
6     Darin Binning          M8           5/200    6:20       15:44
7     Thomas Bradac          M8           6/200    6:25    15:55.02
8     Flynn Arnold           M8           7/200    6:27    16:00.04
9     Ashton Goldsmith-Breed M8           8/200    6:28       16:04
10    Jacob Crisman          M8           9/200    6:30    16:08.02
11    Bode Becker            M8          10/200    6:32    16:11.09
12    Tyler Gale             M8          11/200    6:33       16:16
13    Flint Hartsky          M7           2/165    6:33    16:16.03
14    Dominick Diaz          M8          12/200    6:34    16:18.06
15    Axel Fontaine          M8          13/200    6:35    16:21.06
16    Andrew Austad          M8          14/200    6:37       16:25
17    Zack Bakker            M8          15/200    6:38    16:27.06
18    Trent Gabrielson       M8          16/200    6:40    16:33.09
19    Shawn Ferrell          M8          17/200    6:41    16:35.03
20    Jaxson Arnold          M8          18/200    6:41    16:36.03
21    Kidren McVeigh         M8          19/200    6:42    16:38.03
22    Clayton Lumpkin        M7           3/165    6:42    16:39.01
23    Grant McCague          M8          20/200    6:42    16:39.02
24    Edgar Heredia          M7           4/165    6:46    16:47.01
25    Bryan Jeffs            M8          21/200    6:48    16:52.05
26    Grant Cilia            M7           5/165    6:48    16:53.07
27    Jaxon Gosar            M7           6/165    6:51    17:01.03
28    Nigel Thomas           M8          22/200    6:51    17:01.05
29    Clovis Carriere        M8          23/200    6:52    17:01.06
30    Matt Howey             M8          24/200    6:52    17:03.03
31    Jack French            M7           7/165    6:52    17:03.06
32    Oliver Williams        M6           1/181    6:53    17:05.07
33    Truman Martinkus       M8          25/200    6:55       17:11
34    Teagan Trasky          M8          26/200    6:56    17:13.02
35    Luke Gomez             M7           8/165    6:57    17:14.06
36    Brody Bender           M8          27/200    7:01    17:24.01
37    Malachi Kulow          M7           9/165    7:03    17:31.01
38    Campbell McFadden      M8          28/200    7:07    17:39.05
39    Rylan Sinclair         M6           2/181    7:07    17:39.08
40    Ian Ngantung           M8          29/200    7:07       17:40
41    Owen Young             M8          30/200    7:07    17:40.02
42    Liam Wall              M8          31/200    7:08    17:42.08
43    Owen Molgaard          M8          32/200    7:09    17:44.06
44    Andrew Bulcher         M7          10/165    7:09    17:45.01
45    Lars Haller            M6           3/181    7:09    17:45.03
46    Jack Thompson          M7          11/165    7:11    17:50.02
47    Jackson Murrary        M7          12/165    7:11    17:50.07
48    Ian Molgaard           M8          33/200    7:12    17:51.03
49    Jaxon Hepworth         M6           4/181    7:12    17:52.09
50    Cooper McCloskey       M7          13/165    7:13    17:54.01
51    Ethan Leuteneker       M8          34/200    7:15    17:58.09
52    Lucas Carreira         M8          35/200    7:15    17:59.04
53    Rian Pugh              M8          36/200    7:17    18:05.06
54    Christian May          M8          37/200    7:22    18:16.08
55    Ryder Spohn            M8          38/200    7:22    18:18.01
56    Zach Fellows           M7          14/165    7:23    18:19.02
57    Shamus Brennan         M6           5/181    7:23    18:19.03
58    Joe Lupinnaci          M8          39/200    7:23    18:19.08
59    Damon Bahr             M6           6/181    7:23    18:20.04
60    Nathan Yoho            M8          40/200    7:23    18:20.09
61    Arjun Patel            M7          15/165    7:23       18:21
62    Eli Devries            M8          41/200    7:24    18:21.06
63    Micah Strait           M6           7/181    7:24    18:21.09
64    Ace Murillo            M8          42/200    7:24    18:22.03
65    Cal Haworko            M7          16/165    7:26    18:26.07
66    Jaden Smothers         M8          43/200    7:27    18:30.03
67    Mathew Horman          M8          44/200    7:27    18:30.08
68    Corbin Walker          M8          45/200    7:28    18:31.03
69    Dillon Beeter          M8          46/200    7:29    18:33.09
70    Nicholas Maxwell       M8          47/200    7:29    18:35.02
71    Owen Miller            M8          48/200    7:32    18:41.08
72    Jt Rimkus              M7          17/165    7:32    18:42.01
73    Jonas Fontaine         M7          18/165    7:33    18:45.02
74    Boy Wildcat            M6           8/181    7:35    18:49.06
75    Gabriel O'Loughlin     M6           9/181    7:36    18:51.04
76    Hank Chojncki          M8          49/200    7:36    18:51.04
77    Cash Orlando           M6          10/181    7:37    18:54.04
78    Liam Miller            M8          50/200    7:37    18:54.06
79    Chase Wittman          M8          51/200    7:38    18:57.05
80    Jack Tonkin            M7          19/165    7:38    18:57.09
81    John Barsa             M8          52/200    7:38    18:58.02
82    Cole Zimmerman         M6          11/181    7:39    18:58.05
83    Zeke Wolff             M6          12/181    7:39    18:59.01
84    Teagan Terry           M6          13/181    7:39    18:59.04
85    Chayton Feaux          M8          53/200    7:40    19:01.05
86    Eli Johnson            M8          54/200    7:40    19:01.07
87    Caiden Dixon           M8          55/200    7:41    19:04.05
88    Ben Stafford           M8          56/200    7:41    19:04.06
89    Adam Sankoff           M7          20/165    7:41    19:05.01
90    Ethan Morrow           M7          21/165    7:42    19:06.02
91    Maximus Anderson       M8          57/200    7:42    19:06.06
92    Sawyer Sullivan        M7          22/165    7:43    19:08.07
93    Erik Simonson          M8          58/200    7:43    19:09.03
94    Dylan Khailer          M8          59/200    7:43    19:09.05
95    Charlie Grall          M7          23/165    7:43    19:09.07
96    Dristen Hernandez      M8          60/200    7:43    19:10.06
97    Louge Stewart          M7          24/165    7:44    19:12.07
98    Mac Buckley            M8          61/200    7:45    19:14.05
99    Matthew Morley         M6          14/181    7:46    19:16.01
100   Neil Blackburn         M8          62/200    7:46    19:16.03
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101   Gavin Lehman           M7          25/165    7:46       19:17
102   Andrew Ennis           M7          26/165    7:46    19:18.03
103   Vincent Sabell         M6          15/181    7:47    19:19.03
104   Trent Smith            M7          27/165    7:47    19:20.03
105   Cole Spain             M8          63/200    7:48    19:22.06
106   Pierce Ross            M7          28/165    7:48       19:23
107   Edward Carson          M7          29/165    7:49    19:23.08
108   Alden Bradley          M7          30/165    7:49    19:24.05
109   Miles Ehrbar           M6          16/181    7:49    19:24.09
110   Liam O'Shaughnessy     M7          31/165    7:50    19:27.03
111   Wyatt Fortney          M8          64/200    7:52    19:30.08
112   Asher Parsons          M7          32/165    7:52    19:31.02
113   Carson McConnell       M8          65/200    7:52    19:31.03
114   Nathan Ahrenholtz      M6          17/181    7:52    19:32.09
115   Nathan Zemtsop         M7          33/165    7:53    19:33.05
116   Cole Boonstra          M8          66/200    7:53    19:33.05
117   Paxton Bueschen        M6          18/181    7:53    19:33.05
118   Liam Hurley            M7          34/165    7:53    19:33.06
119   Praveen Bopearachchige M7          35/165    7:53       19:35
120   Payson Ewell           M8          67/200    7:54       19:36
121   Peter Grover           M7          36/165    7:54    19:36.09
122   Cooper Cochran         M6          19/181    7:55    19:38.07
123   Cuauhtli Solis         M7          37/165    7:55    19:40.05
124   Wes Stafford           M7          38/165    7:56    19:40.09
125   Jack Krier             M7          39/165    7:57    19:43.02
126   Mateo Disciullo        M8          68/200    7:57    19:43.02
127   Chase McDowell         M7          40/165    7:57    19:44.01
128   Rowan Bailey           M8          69/200    7:57    19:44.06
129   Colben Sorenson        M6          20/181    7:57    19:44.07
130   Kambell Martin         M6          21/181    7:57    19:45.01
131   Jake Steed             M8          70/200    7:58    19:46.08
132   Tommy Martin           M7          41/165    8:00    19:50.08
133   Daniel Long            M8          71/200    8:00    19:51.01
134   James Spect            M8          72/200    8:00    19:51.08
135   Eric McCrea            M7          42/165    8:01    19:53.03
136   Owen Gonzales          M6          22/181    8:04    20:00.08
137   Jake Smothers          M6          23/181    8:04    20:02.01
138   Samuel Fitzgerald      M7          43/165    8:04    20:02.07
139   Graham Gubbels         M7          44/165    8:05    20:05.02
140   Kellen Stone           M8          73/200    8:06    20:07.05
141   Benjamin Konieczny     M6          24/181    8:07    20:08.05
142   Ethan Allen            M6          25/181    8:07    20:08.07
143   Matthew Smith          M8          74/200    8:07    20:10.05
144   Isaiah Rawlins         M6          26/181    8:08    20:11.04
145   Kaden Stovall          M8          75/200    8:08    20:11.05
146   Malachi Knoell         M4             1/2    8:08    20:11.05
147   Tj Meyers              M6          27/181    8:08    20:12.04
148   Jackson Parker         M8          76/200    8:09    20:14.03
149   Aaden Clark            M7          45/165    8:09    20:15.01
150   Grayson Manuel         M7          46/165    8:10    20:15.06
151   Zachery Shull          M8          77/200    8:11    20:18.02
152   Carter Ausmus          M6          28/181    8:11    20:18.02
153   Eli Russell            M6          29/181    8:11    20:18.06
154   Luke Rittenhouse       M7          47/165    8:11    20:18.09
155   Ryle Anderson          M6          30/181    8:12    20:21.01
156   Matthew Ortner         M6          31/181    8:12    20:22.05
157   Max Kurtz              M6          32/181    8:15    20:29.02
158   Bryant Pierce          M8          78/200    8:16       20:32
159   David Rawlins          M8          79/200    8:18    20:35.04
160   Charles Lynch          M6          33/181    8:19    20:38.03
161   Tyler Ford             M6          34/181    8:19    20:39.04
162   Kaedin Godejohn        M8          80/200    8:20    20:40.05
163   Finn Hines             M8          81/200    8:20    20:40.07
164   Trinley Olsen          M7          48/165    8:20    20:40.09
165   John McGee             M6          35/181    8:20       20:41
166   Jace Pike              M6          36/181    8:21    20:44.07
167   Connor Johnston        M8          82/200    8:22    20:47.06
168   Gray Blevins           M7          49/165    8:23    20:49.06
169   Eric Hakanson          M8          83/200    8:24    20:51.01
170   Caleb Myers            M8          84/200    8:24    20:51.03
171   Riley Darner           M8          85/200    8:25    20:55.02
172   Jacob Hofstra          M5            1/11    8:26    20:55.06
173   Cedric McPhee          M8          86/200    8:26       20:56
174   Matthew Shapiro        M6          37/181    8:26    20:57.03
175   Nolan Chamberlin       M6          38/181    8:27    20:59.04
176   Noah Bidgood           M6          39/181    8:27    20:59.05
177   Owen Cieniuch          M8          87/200    8:27    20:59.07
178   Christian Lott         M7          50/165    8:28    21:01.07
179   Isak Lietel            M7          51/165    8:28    21:02.03
180   Tavin Lenzen           M7          52/165    8:29    21:02.08
181   Tyler Mendenhall       M6          40/181    8:30    21:06.08
182   Jaxon Barr             M6          41/181    8:31    21:07.07
183   Blake Helmick          M6          42/181    8:31    21:09.06
184   Garrett Erickson       M6          43/181    8:32    21:10.05
185   Owen Carlson           M7          53/165    8:32       21:11
186   Owen Oconnor           M8          88/200    8:33    21:12.07
187   Stephen Nemann         M8          89/200    8:33    21:15.01
188   Ronan Rittenhouse      M8          90/200    8:34    21:17.03
189   Alex Sabell            M6          44/181    8:35       21:19
190   Liam Ware              M8          91/200    8:35    21:19.04
191   Collins Sichting       M8          92/200    8:36    21:20.07
192   Eddie Packard          M6          45/181    8:36    21:21.05
193   Brody Roon             M5            2/11    8:36    21:22.02
194   Wyatt Davis            M6          46/181    8:36    21:22.04
195   Oliver Coombe          M8          93/200    8:37    21:23.01
196   Wilson Jones           M8          94/200    8:37    21:23.04
197   Maxwell Richmond       M8          95/200    8:38    21:26.04
198   Ian Talbert            M6          47/181    8:38    21:26.05
199   Jovian Knoell          M6          48/181    8:38    21:26.06
200   Finn Rollins           M7          54/165    8:38    21:27.01
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201   Samson Weinkaut        M8          96/200    8:39       21:29
202   Luke Vanmiddlesworth   M7          55/165    8:39    21:29.01
203   Asher Snyder           M8          97/200    8:40    21:31.01
204   Hayden Parker          M8          98/200    8:41    21:32.09
205   Adam Rydel             M8          99/200    8:41    21:32.09
206   Ian Kanagy             M7          56/165    8:42    21:35.04
207   Elijah Stevens         M8         100/200    8:42    21:35.04
208   Ambrose Stevens        M8         101/200    8:42    21:37.04
209   Liam McCarthy          M8         102/200    8:44    21:40.04
210   Luke Busch             M7          57/165    8:44    21:40.08
211   Mason Strober          M6          49/181    8:44    21:42.02
212   D Vaughn Vermilye      M8         103/200    8:44    21:42.03
213   Nicholas Burkhart      M7          58/165    8:44    21:42.04
214   Kellen Brady           M7          59/165    8:45    21:44.01
215   Luke O'Loughlin        M7          60/165    8:45    21:44.03
216   Emmett Cook            M7          61/165    8:45    21:44.06
217   Drew Meadows           M6          50/181    8:47    21:48.06
218   Oliver Stanton         M6          51/181    8:47    21:49.03
219   Eric Swift             M7          62/165    8:48    21:50.03
220   Jackson Crain          M6          52/181    8:50    21:55.07
221   Nate Roybal            M6          53/181    8:51    21:59.02
222   Michael Juhl           M7          63/165    8:52       22:02
223   Gunner Treblik         M8         104/200    8:53    22:03.07
224   Owen Kaminski          M7          64/165    8:53    22:04.04
225   Peter Krankota         M7          65/165    8:54    22:04.09
226   Drew Clifford          M7          66/165    8:54    22:05.06
227   Zachary Johnson        M8         105/200    8:54    22:07.02
228   Hunter Vitello         M7          67/165    8:55    22:07.07
229   Eli Faulk              M7          68/165    8:55    22:08.03
230   Ryan Christensen       M7          69/165    8:55    22:08.05
231   Ben Eldridge           M6          54/181    8:55       22:09
232   Cj Symons              M7          70/165    8:55    22:09.03
233   Zander Davis           M7          71/165    8:56    22:10.02
234   Eric Lee               M7          72/165    8:56    22:11.02
235   Jackson Ehni           M7          73/165    8:59    22:18.02
236   Ford Allison           M6          55/181    9:00    22:20.03
237   Michael Ennis          M5            3/11    9:00    22:20.04
238   James Seaver           M7          74/165    9:00    22:21.07
239   Jaren Misslin          M6          56/181    9:00    22:21.08
240   Joaquin Ocon           M8         106/200    9:01    22:22.05
241   Alex Burkhart          M6          57/181    9:01    22:23.03
242   Jeremy Belaski         M7          75/165    9:01    22:24.03
243   Max Misyura            M6          58/181    9:03    22:29.03
244   Emilio Rivera          M8         107/200    9:04       22:32
245   Evan D'Agostin         M6          59/181    9:05    22:32.04
246   Eashan Tilaye          M6          60/181    9:05    22:33.01
247   Daniel Looney          M7          76/165    9:05    22:33.09
248   Charlie Sievers        M6          61/181    9:06    22:35.03
249   Oliver Cosio           M6          62/181    9:06    22:36.08
250   Zackary Miller         M7          77/165    9:06    22:37.01
251   William Breault        M6          63/181    9:07    22:37.07
252   Kai Brinkman           M7          78/165    9:07    22:37.09
253   Hayden Howard          M6          64/181    9:08    22:40.03
254   Maddox Thomas          M7          79/165    9:08    22:40.05
255   Garett White           M7          80/165    9:08    22:40.06
256   Aidyn Swartz           M7          81/165    9:08    22:40.08
257   Nicholas Brande        M7          82/165    9:08    22:40.09
258   Liam Barfield          M6          65/181    9:09    22:43.03
259   Dimitrios Zaronias     M8         108/200    9:09    22:44.03
260   Nathan Jeffries        M8         109/200    9:10    22:45.08
261   Maddox Dirkx           M8         110/200    9:11    22:47.03
262   Lukas Wilson           M7          83/165    9:12    22:50.07
263   Emery Edstrom          M8         111/200    9:12    22:51.01
264   Andrew Woodhouse       M7          84/165    9:12    22:51.07
265   Mato Wandler           M4             2/2    9:13    22:52.09
266   Cameron Sanchez        M8         112/200    9:14    22:54.09
267   Nick Green             M7          85/165    9:14    22:55.03
268   Byers Corrigan         M6          66/181    9:14    22:56.08
269   Layne Kirschbaum       M6          67/181    9:15    22:58.04
270   Ralph Marsh            M6          68/181    9:15    22:58.04
271   Blake Weichel          M6          69/181    9:16    22:59.05
272   Ethan Ahnert           M6          70/181    9:17    23:02.01
273   Max Morgan             M6          71/181    9:17    23:03.06
274   Jackson Feik           M6          72/181    9:17    23:04.02
275   Zephyr Sadler          M8         113/200    9:18       23:05
276   Damian Gorsevski       M6          73/181    9:20    23:10.06
277   Cullen Jindra          M7          86/165    9:22    23:16.06
278   Kaden Ellis            M8         114/200    9:23    23:18.01
279   Zechariah Kulow        M5            4/11    9:23    23:18.07
280   Brock Lehning          M6          74/181    9:24    23:20.09
281   Ben Domer              M7          87/165    9:25    23:23.07
282   Dean Wilkin            M6          75/181    9:26    23:24.07
283   Sam Burke              M7          88/165    9:26    23:24.09
284   Kalvin Jackson         M8         115/200    9:26    23:25.04
285   Adler Palmer           M6          76/181    9:26    23:26.07
286   Henry Hannah           M7          89/165    9:27    23:29.02
287   Lucas Flannery         M8         116/200    9:28    23:29.08
288   Peyton Sewell          M7          90/165    9:30    23:34.06
289   Tristan Abell          M8         117/200    9:30    23:34.09
290   Weston Hruska          M6          77/181    9:30    23:35.01
291   Kyson Webb             M6          78/181    9:30    23:35.02
292   Grayson Harley         M6          79/181    9:31    23:37.06
293   Camilo Degeest         M6          80/181    9:32    23:40.04
294   Milo Sanders           M7          91/165    9:33    23:44.02
295   Aedan Bingham          M8         118/200    9:34    23:44.08
296   Reid Khailer           M8         119/200    9:36    23:49.09
297   Andrew McKinney        M7          92/165    9:36    23:51.01
298   Evan Strawser          M6          81/181    9:36    23:51.05
299   Jj Klein               M6          82/181    9:37    23:52.07
300   Luke Slater            M6          83/181    9:38    23:56.01
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301   Wyatt Harrison         M6          84/181    9:40    24:01.02
302   Oliver Cooper          M6          85/181    9:41    24:01.07
303   Michael Price          M7          93/165    9:42    24:05.08
304   Jack Huddleston        M7          94/165    9:43    24:08.07
305   Sam St. Clair          M8         120/200    9:44    24:11.05
306   Walker Miley           M7          95/165    9:45    24:11.08
307   Aaron Montes           M7          96/165    9:45    24:11.09
308   Diego Lecaros          M8         121/200    9:45    24:12.05
309   Paxton Smith           M6          86/181    9:46    24:15.08
310   Luke Urbine            M7          97/165    9:46    24:16.04
311   Nathan Stock           M7          98/165    9:48    24:19.01
312   Kaden Bond             M7          99/165    9:49       24:22
313   Wesley Sims            M7         100/165    9:50    24:24.08
314   Will Weidmann          M6          87/181    9:50    24:25.09
315   Evan Munoz             M6          88/181    9:51    24:27.01
316   Eli Davis              M6          89/181    9:51    24:28.01
317   Wyatt Strain           M8         122/200    9:52    24:29.07
318   Emerson Cramer         M8         123/200    9:53    24:32.06
319   Nathan Oedy            M7         101/165    9:54       24:34
320   Zachary King           M6          90/181    9:54    24:35.03
321   Asher Greer            M6          91/181    9:54    24:35.08
322   Matthew Dickhans       M8         124/200    9:55    24:37.03
323   Grayson Smith          M6          92/181    9:56    24:40.03
324   Max Thompson           M5            5/11    9:56    24:40.05
325   Gerard Irizarry        M6          93/181    9:58    24:44.08
326   Tyler Nealson          M6          94/181   10:01    24:53.07
327   Joseph Morrison        M8         125/200   10:04       25:00
328   Eli Thiel              M6          95/181   10:09    25:11.09
329   Xaxier Bollacker       M8         126/200   10:09    25:12.03
330   Finnian Trecoske Hough M6          96/181   10:13    25:22.02
331   Vaugh Buckmaster       M6          97/181   10:13    25:22.04
332   Cooper Parkinson       M6          98/181   10:14       25:24
333   Preston Peacock        M6          99/181   10:14    25:24.01
334   Jesse McCarty          M6         100/181   10:16    25:28.09
335   Bryce Fowler           M6         101/181   10:17    25:33.01
336   Zack Bielkiewicz       M8         127/200   10:18    25:33.09
337   Taylor Terry           M8         128/200   10:18    25:34.09
338   Cohl Scott             M8         129/200   10:18    25:35.09
339   William Fuller         M6         102/181   10:19       25:38
340   Jack Fuller            M8         130/200   10:20    25:38.06
341   Henry Cheroutes        M6         103/181   10:23    25:47.06
342   Joseph Jackson         M8         131/200   10:27    25:56.04
343   Emile Fournier         M7         102/165   10:27       25:58
344   Zealius Solimeo        M7         103/165   10:29    26:01.09
345   Aiden Ulrich           M7         104/165   10:32    26:08.04
346   Devin Held             M7         105/165   10:33    26:12.07
347   Graham Auchterlonie    M8         132/200   10:34    26:13.07
348   Gavin Powell           M8         133/200   10:35    26:18.01
349   Will Farris            M8         134/200   10:37       26:23
350   Hunter Soule           M8         135/200   10:39    26:26.09
351   Turner Persion         M7         106/165   10:40    26:30.01
352   Gabriel Rodriguez      M7         107/165   10:40    26:30.03
353   Sawyer Layson          M7         108/165   10:44    26:38.04
354   Jaxon Parikh           M7         109/165   10:44    26:39.06
355   Lucas Vigil-Baxley     M6         104/181   10:45    26:41.04
356   Joaquin Hernandez      M6         105/181   10:46    26:44.01
357   Jake Brinkman          M6         106/181   10:48    26:48.08
358   Tesh Shaughnessy       M6         107/181   10:48    26:49.09
359   Max Morley             M6         108/181   10:48    26:50.03
360   Edwin Bernal-Garcia    M6         109/181   10:48    26:50.06
361   Cohen Hamilton         M7         110/165   10:53    27:01.03
362   Owen Deepe             M6         110/181   11:09    27:41.02
363   Connor Bailey          M6         111/181   11:09    27:41.03
364   Eric Brunsman          M7         111/165   11:10    27:43.03
365   Brennan Dye            M6         112/181   11:12    27:49.04
366   Deionte Stevens        M8         136/200   11:13    27:50.06
367   Izzy Groteewiel        M8         137/200   11:15    27:57.02
368   Damien Ransdell        M8         138/200   11:15    27:57.02
369   Jack Stockard          M7         112/165   11:15    27:57.08
370   Colton Conley          M6         113/181   11:18    28:04.09
371   Kai Jones              M8         139/200   11:18    28:04.09
372   Max Neale              M7         113/165   11:21    28:11.06
373   Ansel Deacker-Gigley   M6         114/181   11:23    28:16.01
374   Jack Greif             M6         115/181   11:32    28:39.07
375   Yuvan Sivaram          M6         116/181   11:40    28:59.02
376   Ethan Pfeifer          M5            6/11   11:40    28:59.08
377   Christian Cook         M8         140/200   11:46    29:14.02
378   Brayden Hernandez      M7         114/165   11:54    29:34.04
379   Logan Gadbury          M7         115/165   11:55    29:34.09
380   Oscar Main             M6         117/181   11:56    29:39.03
381   Ryan Phillips          M8         141/200   11:57       29:42
382   Finn Wooten            M8         142/200   11:58    29:43.01
383   Cullen Park            M7         116/165   11:58    29:44.06
384   Brady Hirsh            M6         118/181   12:04    29:58.09
385   Logan Gamroth          M7         117/165   12:24    30:47.04
386   Thomas Gardner         M7         118/165   12:24    30:47.06
387   Caden Lott             M6         119/181   12:24    30:47.08
388   Charlie Zacheis        M6         120/181   12:25    30:49.04
389   Theodore Mohraz        M7         119/165   12:28    30:57.06
390   Maddox Katzmann        M7         120/165   12:28       30:58
391   Schliesman Matthew     M8         143/200   12:31    31:04.02
392   Gannon Bade            M7         121/165   12:38    31:22.01
393   Gael Holguin Alvarado  M8         144/200   13:27    33:25.05
394   Maxwell Manzanares     M5            7/11   13:45    34:08.03
395   Patrick Straw          M6         121/181   13:45    34:08.09
396   Ting Lian              M7         122/165   13:51    34:24.09
397   Zachary Gallo          M6         122/181   13:52    34:25.06
398   Geraghty Osei          M6         123/181   13:53    34:28.03
399   Connor Lindsay         M7         123/165   13:53    34:28.08
400   Jason Adjei            M5            8/11   13:54    34:32.09

Generated March 18, 2026 at 12:24 PM 4/5



Runners Roost XC Invitational - MS Boys Individuals - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Eric Mejia             M6         124/181   13:57    34:38.08
402   James McCloy           M6         125/181   14:19    35:32.09
403   Lochlan Matranga       M6         126/181   14:20    35:35.02
404   Ben Orr                M6         127/181   15:57       39:37
405   Rylen Berger           M6         128/181   17:12       42:44
406   Jace Chavez            M6         129/181   17:50       44:19
407   Enzo Correa            M6         130/181   17:58       44:39
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